
Воднолыжный клуб «Вега»

13-16 июля 2023 г.

Кубок Содружества 2023
II этап

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  1.00/52/13.00 5.00/52/13.00   839.29 
2   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  0.50/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00   785.71 
3   Revotska Kseniya BLR  1.00/52/13.00 1.00/52/13.00   767.86 
4   Revotska Milana BLR  3.50/52/14.25 3.00/52/14.25   705.36 
5   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR  3.00/52/16.00 3.00/52/16.00   589.29 
6   Batanova Snezhana RUS  2.00/52/16.00 1.50/52   571.43 
7   Bychkouskaya Amaliya BLR  1.00/52/16.00   553.57 
8   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR  0.50/52/16.00   544.64 
9   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  4.50/52   508.93 

10   Boyko Yunia BLR  4.00/52   500.00 
11   Chaunionak Sofya BLR  3.00/46   267.86 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Siarhei Hleb BLR  1.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25   767.86 
2   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   723.21 
3   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  4.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   517.86 
4   Zhokhov Valerii RUS  2.00/55/18.25 4.00/52   464.29 
5   Senko Mark BLR  2.00/49 4.00/49   285.71 
6   Feoktistov Nikita RUS  1.50/46   133.93 
7   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS  0.00/22    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR  3.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00   630.00 
2   Batanova Victoria RUS  1.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   540.00 
3   Yuranava Maryia BLR  2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   520.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Markizov Arseniy RUS  4.00/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   641.51 
2   Semavin Saveli BLR  5.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   603.77 
3   Filipenko Artem RUS  0.00/55/18.25 0.50/58/18.25   235.85 
4   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS  2.50/55/18.25 4.50/55/18.25   198.11 
5   Nikolaev Egor RUS  3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   169.81 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Zhokhova Irina RUS  2.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   236.84 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Linkov Sergey RUS  2.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00   488.37 
2   Mednikov Alexey RUS  3.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   500.00 
3   Gorshcharuk Dmitry RUS  3.00/55/14.25 5.25/55/18.25   348.84 
4   Bogdanov Iurii RUS  3.50/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25   81.40 
5   Murashchenko Sergei RUS  2.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   46.51 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer



Воднолыжный клуб «Вега»

13-16 июля 2023 г.

Кубок Содружества 2023
II этап

Open Women Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Balashova Mila RUS  2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   666.67 
2   Komarova Ksenia RUS  2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/12.00   658.12 
3   Turets Irina BLR  2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   649.57 
4   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR  3.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   649.57 
5   Parkhomenka Alena BLR  2.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   649.57 
6   Shevkunova Alisa RUS  3.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00   666.67 
7   Belskaya Maryia BLR  2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00   649.57 
8   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR  3.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00   538.46 
9   Batanova Victoria RUS  1.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   461.54 

10   Groznova Olga RUS  2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25   547.01 
10   Renard-Koktish Anna RUS  2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25   547.01 
12   Yuranava Maryia BLR  2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   444.44 
13   Ryliakova Vlada RUS  3.00/55/16.00   358.97 
14   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  6.00/52   205.13 
14   Revotska Kseniya BLR  6.00/52   205.13 
16   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  6.00/52   205.13 
17   Revotska Milana BLR  6.00/52   205.13 
18   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR  6.00/52   205.13 
19   Batanova Snezhana RUS  6.00/52   205.13 
20   Bychkouskaya Amaliya BLR  6.00/52   205.13 
21   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR  6.00/52   205.13 
22   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  4.50/52   179.49 
23   Boyko Yunia BLR  4.00/52   170.94 
24   Chaunionak Sofya BLR  3.00/46    

Open Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Kazlowski Alexander BLR  3.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   720.00 
2   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS  1.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25   696.00 
3   Martynov Denis RUS  2.50/58/13.00 4.00/58/12.00   640.00 
4   Mazurkevich Vasili BLR  3.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00   632.00 
5   Melnik Stsiapan BLR  5.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   608.00 
6   Papkou Andrei BLR  2.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00   616.00 
7   Markizov Arseniy RUS  4.00/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   544.00 
8   Khamentovskii Fiodar BLR  2.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   520.00 
9   Semavin Saveli BLR  5.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   512.00 

10   Sidorenko Alexander RUS  2.50/58/13.00 5.00/22   520.00 
11   Sinitsyn Kirill RUS  3.50/58/13.00 2.00/22   536.00 
12   Marozau Artsiom BLR  1.50/58/12.00   600.00 
13   Siarhei Hleb BLR  6.00/55/18.25   192.00 
14   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  6.00/55/18.25   192.00 
15   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  4.00/55/18.25   160.00 
16   Nikolaev Egor RUS  3.00/55/18.25   144.00 
17   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS  2.50/55/18.25   136.00 
18   Zhokhov Valerii RUS  2.00/55/18.25   128.00 
19   Filipenko Artem RUS  0.00/55/18.25   96.00 
20   Senko Mark BLR  2.00/49    
21   Feoktistov Nikita RUS  1.50/46    
22   Arinushkin Danila RUS  5.00/22    
23   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS  0.00/22    

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer



Воднолыжный клуб «Вега»

13-16 июля 2023 г.

Кубок Содружества 2023
II этап

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  2830 3700   698.11 
2   Revotska Kseniya BLR  3540 3430   667.92 
3   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  3440 3370   649.06 
4   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR  3890 3340   733.96 
5   Revotska Milana BLR  3070 3180   600.00 
6   Batanova Snezhana RUS  2830 2610   533.96 
7   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR  2790   526.42 
8   Ponomarenko Sofia RUS  2750   518.87 
9   Boyko Yunia BLR  2040   384.91 

10   Chaunionak Sofya BLR  2000   377.36 
11   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  1960   369.81 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  3060 2710   461.54 
2   Siarhei Hleb BLR  4150 2150   625.94 
3   Feoktistov Nikita RUS  1590 1500   239.82 
4   Girel Miron BLR  1630 840   245.85 
5   Senko Mark BLR  1670 500   251.89 
6   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS  1440   217.19 
7   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  1270   191.55 
8   Lapkin Lev RUS  620   93.51 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR  4940 3530   473.18 
2   Yuranava Maryia BLR  3740 3330   358.24 
3   Korneeva Sofia RUS  1670 3040   291.19 
4   Batanova Victoria RUS  2330 1870   223.18 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Semavin Saveli BLR  5460 5460   453.11 
2   Zakharchenko Leonid RUS  3700 4180   346.89 
3   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS  3620 3390   300.41 
4   Filipenko Artem RUS  3440 3280   285.48 
5   Mitrokhin Rostislav RUS  2470 2820   234.02 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Sinitsyna Elena RUS  2840 3240   540.00 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer



Воднолыжный клуб «Вега»

13-16 июля 2023 г.

Кубок Содружества 2023
II этап

Open Women Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Beliakova Mariya BLR  7260 7610   675.84 
2   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR  4140 6580   584.37 
3   Churakova Tatiana RUS  6950 5500   617.23 
4   Parkhomenka Alena BLR  6530 5470   579.93 
5   Ivashneva Victoria RUS  3940 5060   449.38 
6   Politova Varvara RUS  4730 4480   420.07 
7   Groznova Olga RUS  4650 3790   412.97 
8   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR  4940 3530   438.72 
9   Revotska Kseniya BLR  3540 3430   314.39 

10   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR  3890 3340   345.47 
11   Yuranava Maryia BLR  3740 3330   332.15 
12   Belskaya Maryia BLR  3520 3320   312.61 
13   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  3440   305.51 
14   Ryliakova Vlada RUS  3190   283.30 
15   Revotska Milana BLR  3070   272.65 
16   Batanova Snezhana RUS  2830   251.33 
16   Batanova Victoria RUS  2830   251.33 
16   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  2830   251.33 
19   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR  2790   247.78 
20   Ponomarenko Sofia RUS  2750   244.23 
21   Korneva Diana RUS  2370   210.48 
22   Boyko Yunia BLR  2040   181.17 
23   Chaunionak Sofya BLR  2000   177.62 
24   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  1960   174.07 
25   Korneeva Sofia RUS  1670   148.31 

Open Men Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Mazurkevich Vasili BLR  9360 9260   744.63 
2   Melnik Stsiapan BLR  7770 8800   700.08 
3   Mikhailau Aliaksandr BLR  8440 7840   671.44 
4   Lipatov Sergey RUS  5320 7270   578.36 
5   Sinitsyn Kirill RUS  3580 6930   551.31 
6   Ziuriukin Egor RUS  5840 6000   477.33 
7   Semavin Saveli BLR  5460 5460   434.37 
8   Zakharchenko Leonid RUS  3700 4180   332.54 
9   Zhirkov Ivan RUS  5680 3600   451.87 

10   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS  3620 3390   287.99 
11   Filipenko Artem RUS  3440 3280   273.67 
12   Siarhei Hleb BLR  4150 2150   330.15 
13   Papkou Andrei BLR  3310   263.33 
14   Arinushkin Danila RUS  3260   259.35 
15   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  3060   243.44 
16   Filipenko Alexey RUS  2690   214.00 
17   Golovachev Artem RUS  2500   198.89 
18   Mitrokhin Rostislav RUS  2470   196.50 
19   Senko Mark BLR  1670   132.86 
20   Girel Miron BLR  1630   129.67 
21   Feoktistov Nikita RUS  1590   126.49 
22   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS  1440   114.56 
23   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  1270   101.03 
24   Zhukovskiy Sergey RUS  730   58.07 
25   Lapkin Lev RUS  620   49.32 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer



Воднолыжный клуб «Вега»

13-16 июля 2023 г.

Кубок Содружества 2023
II этап

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  23.9m 23.7m   845.00 
2   Revotska Milana BLR  20.4m 19.8m   670.00 
3   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR  16.5m 18.4m   570.00 
4   Revotska Kseniya BLR  18.5m 17.2m   575.00 
5   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  13.2m 13.2m   310.00 
6   Boyko Yunia BLR  13.2m 12.9m   310.00 
7   Bychkouskaya Amaliya BLR  11.2m   210.00 
8   Chaunionak Sofya BLR  0.00m    
8   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  0.00m    

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Siarhei Hleb BLR  27.1m 28.1m   715.42 
2   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  22.1m 23.1m   517.79 
3   Feoktistov Nikita RUS  16.6m 20.0m   395.26 
4   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  20.8m 19.7m   426.88 
5   Radionov Ivan RUS  18.0m 18.8m   347.83 
6   Girel Miron BLR  11.7m   67.19 
7   Senko Mark BLR  10.6m   23.72 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR  34.5m 34.5m   651.52 
2   Bakach Palina BLR  28.3m 30.0m   515.15 
3   Yuranava Maryia BLR  27.7m 27.7m   445.45 
4   Batanova Victoria RUS  0.00m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Semavin Saveli BLR  39.2m 38.5m   491.05 
2   Feoktistov Daniil RUS  19.9m 21.5m   38.36 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer



Воднолыжный клуб «Вега»

13-16 июля 2023 г.

Кубок Содружества 2023
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Open Women Jump Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Turets Irina BLR  41.7m 46.8m   688.22 
2   Parkhomenka Alena BLR  42.3m 43.7m   616.63 
3   Kashitsina Olga RUS  40.0m 38.4m   531.18 
4   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR  38.0m 37.9m   484.99 
5   Belskaya Maryia BLR  32.9m 35.5m   427.25 
6   Groznova Olga RUS  34.1m 35.4m   424.94 
7   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR  34.5m 34.5m   404.16 
8   Bakach Palina BLR  28.3m 30.0m   300.23 
9   Yuranava Maryia BLR  27.7m 27.7m   247.11 

10   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  23.9m 23.7m   159.35 
11   Revotska Milana BLR  20.4m 19.8m   78.52 
12   Mitrokhina Lidiia RUS  20.2m   73.90 
13   Revotska Kseniya BLR  18.5m   34.64 
14   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR  16.5m    
15   Boyko Yunia BLR  13.2m    
15   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  13.2m    
17   Bychkouskaya Amaliya BLR  11.2m    
18   Batanova Victoria RUS  0.00m    
18   Chaunionak Sofya BLR  0.00m    
18   Komarova Ksenia RUS  0.00m    
18   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  0.00m    

Open Men Jump Results
       Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS  50.8m 53.0m   534.35 
2   Marozau Artsiom BLR  48.5m 52.2m   519.08 
3   Melnik Stsiapan BLR  46.4m 50.2m   480.92 
4   Papkou Andrei BLR  46.6m 49.1m   459.92 
5   Mazurkevich Vasili BLR  46.6m 48.5m   448.47 
6   Sinitsyn Kirill RUS  38.7m 40.2m   290.08 
7   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS  37.0m 40.0m   286.26 
8   Semavin Saveli BLR  39.2m 38.5m   270.99 
9   Muntian Sergei RUS  30.0m 32.3m   139.31 

10   Siarhei Hleb BLR  27.1m 28.1m   59.16 
11   Arinushkin Danila RUS  27.1m 24.9m   40.08 
12   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  22.1m    
13   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  20.8m    
14   Feoktistov Daniil RUS  19.9m    
15   Radionov Ivan RUS  18.0m    
16   Feoktistov Nikita RUS  16.6m    
17   Girel Miron BLR  11.7m    
18   Senko Mark BLR  10.6m    

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer



Воднолыжный клуб «Вега»

13-16 июля 2023 г.

Кубок Содружества 2023
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Under 14 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Revotska Kseniya BLR  767.86  667.92  575.00  2010.78 
2   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  785.71  369.81  845.00  2000.52 
3   Revotska Milana BLR  705.36  600.00  670.00  1975.36 
4   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR  544.64  733.96  570.00  1848.60 
5   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  508.93  698.11  310.00  1517.04 
6   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  839.29  649.06    1488.35 
7   Boyko Yunia BLR  500.00  384.91  310.00  1194.91 
8   Chaunionak Sofya BLR  267.86  377.36    645.22 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Siarhei Hleb BLR  767.86  625.94  715.42  2109.22 
2   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  723.21  191.55  517.79  1432.55 
3   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  517.86  461.54  426.88  1406.28 
4   Feoktistov Nikita RUS  133.93  239.82  395.26  769.01 
5   Senko Mark BLR  285.71  251.89  23.72  561.32 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR  630.00  473.18  651.52  1754.70 
2   Yuranava Maryia BLR  520.00  358.24  445.45  1323.69 
3   Batanova Victoria RUS  540.00  223.18    763.18 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Semavin Saveli BLR  603.77  453.11  491.05  1547.93 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer



Воднолыжный клуб «Вега»

13-16 июля 2023 г.

Кубок Содружества 2023
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Open Women Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR  649.57  579.93  616.63  1846.13 
2   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR  649.57  584.37  484.99  1718.93 
3   Belskaya Maryia BLR  649.57  312.61  427.25  1389.43 
4   Groznova Olga RUS  547.01  412.97  424.94  1384.92 
5   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR  538.46  438.72  404.16  1381.34 
6   Yuranava Maryia BLR  444.44  332.15  247.11  1023.70 
7   Batanova Victoria RUS  461.54  251.33    712.87 
8   Revotska Milana BLR  205.13  272.65  78.52  556.30 
9   Revotska Kseniya BLR  205.13  314.39  34.64  554.16 

10   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR  205.13  345.47  0.00  550.60 
11   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  205.13  174.07  159.35  538.55 
12   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  205.13  305.51    510.64 
13   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  179.49  251.33  0.00  430.82 
14   Boyko Yunia BLR  170.94  181.17  0.00  352.11 
15   Chaunionak Sofya BLR  0.00  177.62    177.62 

Open Men Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mazurkevich Vasili BLR  632.00  744.63  448.47  1825.10 
2   Melnik Stsiapan BLR  608.00  700.08  480.92  1789.00 
3   Sinitsyn Kirill RUS  536.00  551.31  290.08  1377.39 
4   Papkou Andrei BLR  616.00  263.33  459.92  1339.25 
5   Semavin Saveli BLR  512.00  434.37  270.99  1217.36 
6   Siarhei Hleb BLR  192.00  330.15  59.16  581.31 
7   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  160.00  243.44  0.00  403.44 
8   Arinushkin Danila RUS  0.00  259.35  40.08  299.43 
9   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  192.00  101.03  0.00  293.03 

10   Senko Mark BLR  0.00  132.86  0.00  132.86 
11   Feoktistov Nikita RUS  0.00  126.49  0.00  126.49 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer




